SALES: 616.842.8760 » _ &

SALES FAX: 800.842.0644 " x

CARTER

Bearings are our business

Interchange Chart

Standard Yoke Rollers

EMAIL SALES@ SALES@CARTERBEARINGS.COM

Neverlube Cam Followers and Yoke Rollers

Hi-Roller Idler Rollers

FHR-150-A FCF-1 1/2
YNB-24 CYR-3/4 SFH-16-A BCF-1/2-B BCYR-3/4 FHR-175-A FCF-13/4
YNB-24-S CYR-3/4-5 SFH-20-A BCF-5/8-B BCYR-7/8 s FCF2
YNB-28 CYR-7/8 SFH-22-A BCF-11/16-B BCYR-1 FHR-225-A FCF-2 1/4
YNB-28-S CYR-7/8-S SFH-24-A BCF-3/4-B BCYR-11/8 FHR-250-A FCF-2 1/2
YNB-32 CYR-1 SFH-28-A BCF-7/8-B BCYR-1 1/4 FHR-275-A FCF-2 3/4
YNB-32-S CYR-1-S SFH-32-A BCF-1-B BCYR-13/8 FHR-300-A FCF-3
—— BCF11/38 FHR-325-A FCF-3 1/4
YNB-36 CYR-11/8 BCYR-11/2 FHR-350-A FCF31/2
YNB-36-S CYR-11/85 S0 BCF-11/4-B BCYR-15/8 FHR-400-A FCF-a
YNB-40 CYR-11/4 SFH-44-A BCF-13/8-B BCYR-1 3/4 FHR-450-A FCF-4 1/2
YNB-40-S CYR-11/4-S SFH-48-A BCF-11/2-8 BCYR-17/8 FHR-500-A FCF->
SFH-52-A BCF-15/8-B BCYR-2 FHR-600-A FCF-6
YNB-44 CYR-13/8 SETHE BCF-13/4-B BCYR2 174 FHRE-150-A FCFE-11/2
YNB-44-S CYR-1 3/8-S SEH-60-A BCF-17/88 FHRE-200-A FCFE-2
YNB-48 CYR-11/2 SEH-EAA T BCYR-2 1/2 FHRE-300-A FCFE-3
YNB-48-S CYR-11/2-5 — = BCYR-2 3/4 FHRE-400-A FCFE-4
YNB.52 R15/8 SFH-72-A BCF-21/4-B BCYR-3 PHR-150-A PCF11/2
: _ SFH-80-B BCF-2 1/2-B BCYR-3 1/4 PHR-175-A PCF-13/4
YNB-52-5 CYR-15/8-S SFH-88-B BCF-2 3/4-B BOYR3 12 PHR-200-A PCF-2
YNB-56 CYR-13/4 SFH-96-B BCF-3-B BCYR-A PHR-225-A PCF-2 1/4
YNB-56-5 CYR-13/4-S SFH-104-B BCF-3 1/4-B PHR-250-A PCF-21/2
BCCYR-3/4 PHR-275-A PCF-2 3/4
meo Ul  EENE
ol ' ' sl - BCCYR-1 PHR-325-A PCF-3 1/4
YNB-64 CYR-2 CSFH-16-A BCCF-1/2-B BCOYRL1/E STEEE G FCr 312
YNB-64-S CYR-2-S CSFH-20-A BCCF-5/8-B BCCYR-11/4 PHR-400-A PCF-4
YNB-72 CYR-2 1/4 CSFH-22-A BCCF-11/16-B BCCYR-13/8 PHR-450-A PCF-4 1/2
-500-A PCF-5
YNB-72-S CYR-2 1/4-S CSFH-24-A BCCF-3/4-B SCCYR.L1/2 ilalise
YNB-80 CYR21/2 CSFH-28-A BCCF-7/8-B / PHR-600-A PCF-6
BCCYR-15/8 PHRE-200-A PCFE-2
YNB-80-S CYR-21/2-S CSFH-32-A BCCF-1-8 BCCYR-1 3/4 PHRE-250-A PCFE-2 1/2
wes  CETEEC R |
YNB-96 CYR-3 s - - BCCYR-2 1/4
CSFH-48-A BCCF-11/2-B VHR-450-A VCF-41/2
YNB-96-S CYR-3-S = BCCF-15/8.B BCCYR-2 1/2 VHR-550-A VCF-5 1/2
YNB-104 CYR-3 1/4 BCCYR-2 3/4 VHR-650-A VCF-6 1/2
CSFH-56-A BCCF-1 3/4-B
YNB-104-S CYR-3 1/4-S BCCYR-3 VHRE-250-A VCFE-2 1/2
CSFH-60-A BCCF-1 7/8-B VHRE-350-A VCFE-3 1/2
YNB-112 CYR-31/2 CSEH-64-A BCCF-2-B BCCYR-3 1/4 VHRE-450-A VCFEA 12
WINBETT2S CYR-31/2-5 CSFH-72-A BCCF-2 1/4-B BCCYR-31/2 VHRY-450-A VCYR-4 1/2
YNB-128 CYR-4 SR BCCYR-4

YNB-128-S
YNB-160-S
YNB-192-S
YNB-224-S
CYNB-24-S

CYR-4-S

CYR-5-S

CYR-6-S

CYR-7-S

CCYR-3/4-S

CYNB-28-S CCYR-7/8-S

CYNB-32-S CCYR-1-S

CYNB-36-S CCYR-11/8-S

CYNB-40-S CCYR-11/4-S

CYNB-44-S CCYR-13/8-S

CYNB-48-S CCYR-11/2-S

CYNB-52-S CCYR-15/8-S

CYNB-56-S CCYR-1 3/4-S

BCCF-2 1/2-B

CSFH-88-B BCCF-2 3/4-B

Xtenda Stainless

CSFH-96-B BCCF-3-B

Cam Follwers and Yoke Rollers

CSFH-104-B BCCF-3 1/4-B

CF-1/2-SB-CR

CSFH-112-B BCCF-31/2-B

CF-5/8-SB-CR

CSFH-128-B BCCF-4-B

CF-3/4-SB-CR

SFHE-16-A BCFE-1/2-B

CF-7/8-SB-CR

SFHE-20-A BCFE-5/8-B

CF-1-SB-CR

SFHE-22-A BCFE-11/16-B

CF-11/8-SB-CR

SFHE-24-A BCFE-3/4-B

CF-11/4-SB-CR

SFHE-28-A BCFE-7/8-B

CF-13/8-SB-CR

SFHE-32-A BCFE-1-B

CF-11/2-SB-CR

SFHE-36-A BCFE-11/8-B

CF-15/8-SB-CR

SFHE-40-A BCFE-11/4-B

CF-1 3/4-SB-CR

SFHE-44-A BCFE-1 3/8-B

CF-17/8-SB-CR

Heavy Duty Cylindrical*
Cam Followers
CFD-11/2

CDR-150-S

CYNB-60-S CCYR-17/8-S 175- _
SFHE-48-A BCFE-11/2-B CF-2-SB-CR CDR-175°5 CFD-13/4

CYNB-64-S CCYR-2-S CDR-200-S CFD-2
SFHE-52-A BCFE-15/8-B CF-2 1/4-SB-CR

CYNB-72-S CCYR-2 1/4-S CDR-250-S CFD-21/2

CYNB-80-S CCYR-21/2-S

CYNB-88-S CCYR-2 3/4-S

CYNB-96-S CCYR-3-S

SFHE-56-A BCFE-1 3/4-B

CYR-3/4-S-CR

SFHE-60-A BCFE-17/8-B

CYR-7/8-S-CR

SFHE-64-A BCFE-2-B

CYR-1-S-CR

SFHE-72-A BCFE-2 1/4-B

CYR-11/8-S-CR

CDR-400-S CFD-4
Yoke Rollers
CYRD-11/2

YDR-150-S

GRS CCYR-31/2°5 SFHE-88-B BCFE-2 3/4-B CYR-13/8-S-CR YDR-200-S CYRD-2
CYNB-128-5 CCYR-4-S SFHE-96-B BCFE-3-B CYR-11/2-5-CR YDR-250-5 CYDR-21/2

CYNB-160-S CCYR-5-S

CYNB-192-S CCYR-6-S

SFHE-104-B

BCFE-3 1/4-B

CYR-1 3/4-S-CR

SFHE-112-B

BCFE-3 1/2-B

CYR-2-S-CR

YDR-400-S CYDR-4
*additional sizes consult CARTER Mfg.




CARTER McGill
\ Standard Cam Follower
|CNB-16 CF-1/2
|CNB-16-B CF-1/2-B
|CNB-16-N CF-1/2-N
|CNB-16-NB CF-1/2-NB
|CNB-16-NS CF-1/2-NS
|CNB-16-NSB CF-1/2-NSB
|CNB-16-5 CF-1/2-S
|CNB-16-5B CF-1/2-SB
|CNB-20 CF-5/8
|CNB-20-B CF-5/8-B
|CNB-20-N CF-5/8-N
|CNB-20-NB CF-5/8-NB
|CNB-20-NS CF-5/8-NS
|CNB-20-NSB CF-5/8-NSB
|CNB-20-5 CF-5/8-S
|CNB-20-5B CF-5/8-SB
|cNB-22 CF-11/16
\cNB-22-B CF-11/16-B
|CNB-22-S CF-11/16-5
\CNB-22-5B CF-11/16-5B
|CNB-24 CF-3/4
|CNB-24-B CF-3/4-B
|CNB-24-5 CF-3/4-S
|CNB-24-5B CF-3/4-5B
|cNB-28 CF-7/8
|CNB-28-B CF-7/8-B

|CNB-28-5 CF-7/8-S
(CNB-28-5B CF-7/8-SB
|cNB-32 CF-1
|CNB-32-B CF-1-B
|CNB-32-5 CF-1-S
|CNB-32-5B CF-1-SB
|CNB-36 CF-11/8
|CNB-36-B CF-11/8-B
|CNB-36-5 CF-11/8-5
(CNB-36-5B CF-11/8-5B
|CNB-40 CF-11/4
|CNB-40-B CF-11/4-B
|CNB-40-5 CF-11/4-5
|CNB-40-5B CF-11/4-SB
|CNB-44 CF-13/8
|CNB-44-B CF-13/8-B
|CNB-44-5 CF-13/8-5
(CNB-44-5B CF-13/8-5B
\cNB-48 CF-11/2
|CNB-48-B CF-11/2-B
|CNB-48-5 CF-11/2-5
(CNB-48-5B CF-11/2-SB
|cNB-52 CF-15/8
|CNB-52-B CF-15/8-B
|CNB-52-5 CF-15/8-5

(CNB-52-5B CF-15/8-5B
|CNB-56 CF-13/4
|CNB-56-B CF-13/4-B
|CNB-56-5 CF-13/4-5
|CNB-56-5B CF-13/4-SB
|CNB-60 CF-17/8
|CNB-60-B CF-17/8-B
|CNB-60-5 CF-17/8-5
|CNB-60-5B CF-17/8-SB
|CNB-64 CF-2
|CNB-64-B CF-2-B
|CNB-64-5 CF-2-S
|CNB-64-5B CF-2-SB
|cNB-72 CF-2 1/4
|cNB-72-B CF-2 1/4-B
|CNB-72-5 CF-2 1/4-5
(CNB-72-5B CF-2 1/4-SB
|CNB-80 CF-21/2
|CNB-80-B CF-21/2-B
|CNB-80-5 CF-21/2-5
|CNB-80-5B CF-2 1/2-SB
\cNB-88 CF-2 3/4
|cNB-88-B CF-2 3/4-B
|CNB-88-5 CF-2 3/4-5
|CNB-88-5B CF-2 3/4-5B

|cNB-96 CF-3
|CNB-96-B CF-3-B
|CNB-96-5 CF-3-S
|CNB-96-5B CF-3-SB
|CNB-104 CF-31/4
|CNB-104-B CF-31/4-8
|CNB-104-5 CF-3 1/4-S
|CNB-104-5B CF-3 1/4-SB
|cNB-112 CF-31/2
|CNB-112-B CF-31/2-8
|cNB-112-5 CF-31/2-5
|CNB-112-SB CF-31/2-5B
|cNB-128 CF-4
|cNB-128-B CF-4-B
|CNB-128-5 CF-4-S
|CNB-128-SB CF-4-5B
|CNB-160-5B CF-5-SB
|CNB-192-5B CF-6-SB
|CNB-224-5B CF-7-5B

\ Eccentric Sleeve
|CNBE-16-B CFE-1/2-B
|CNBE-16-NS CFE-1/2-NS
|CNBE-16-NSB CFE-1/2-NSB
|CNBE-16-S CFE-1/2-5
|CNBE-16-SB CFE-1/2-SB

|CNBE-20-B CFE-5/8-B
|CNBE-20-NS CFE-5/8-NS
|CNBE-20-NSB CFE-5/8-NSB

CARTER

McaGill

‘ Eccentric Sleeve Continued

|cNBE-20-5
|cNBE-20-5B
|cNBE-22-B
|cNBE-22-5
|cNBE-22-5B
|cNBE-24-B
|CNBE-24-S
|CNBE-24-5B
|CNBE-28-B
|CNBE-28-S
|cNBE-28-5B
|CNBE-32-B
|cNBE-32-5
|cNBE-32-5B
|cNBE-36-B
|CNBE-36-5
|CNBE-36-5B
|cNBE-40-B
|cNBE-40-5
|CNBE-40-SB
|CNBE-44-B
|CNBE-44-S
|CNBE-44-SB
|cNBE-48-B
|CNBE-48-5
|cNBE-48-5B
|CNBE-52-B
|CNBE-52-5
|CNBE-52-5B
|CNBE-56-B
|CNBE-56-S
|CNBE-56-5B
|CNBE-60-B
|cNBE-60-5
|CNBE-60-SB
|CNBE-64-B
|CNBE-64-5
|CNBE-64-5B
|cNBE-72-B
|cNBE-72-5
|CNBE-72-5B
|cNBE-80-B
|CNBE-80-5
|cNBE-80-5B
|cNBE-88-B
|cNBE-88-5
|CNBE-88-SB
|CNBE-96-B
|CNBE-96-5
|cNBE-96-5B
|cNBE-104-B
|CNBE-104-5
|CNBE-104-5B
|cNBE-112-B
|cNBE-112-5
|cNBE-112-5B
|cNBE-128-B
|CNBE-128-S
|CNBE-128-5B

|CCNB-16-NS
|ccNB-16-NSB
|ccnB-16-5
|ccnB-16-5B
|ccnB-20-Ns
|ccnB-20-NSB
|ccnB-20-5
lccnB-20-sB
|ccNB-22-s
lccnB-22-sB
|ccNB-24-s
|CCNB-24-5B
|ccnB-28-5
|cCNB-28-5B
|ccnB-32-B
|ccnB-32-5
|ccnB-32-sB
|ccnB-36-5
|ccnB-36-5B
lccnB-40-5
lccnB-40-sB
|ccNB-44-s
lccNB-44-sB
|ccnB-48-s
|ccnB-48-sB
|ccnB-52-5
|ccnB-52-sB
|ccNB-56-5
|ccnB-56-5B
|ccnB-60-5
|ccnB-60-sB
|ccNB-64-5
|ccnB-64-5B
lceNB-72-s
lccnB-72-sB
|ccnB-80-s
|ccnB-80-sB
|ccnB-88-s
(cCNB-88-SB
|ccnB-96-5
|ccnB-96-sB
|ccNB-104-5
|ccnB-104-sB
|cenB-112-5
|ccnB-112-5B
lccNB-128-5
lccnB-128-sB
|ccnB-160-5B
|ccnB-192-sB

Crowned

CFE-5/8-S
CFE-5/8-SB

CFE-11/16-B
CFE-11/16-S
CFE-11/16-SB
CFE-3/4-B
CFE-3/4-S
CFE-3/4-SB
CFE-7/8-B
CFE-7/8-S
CFE-7/8-SB
CFE-1-B
CFE-1-S
CFE-1-SB
CFE-11/8-B
CFE-11/8-S
CFE-11/8-SB
CFE-11/4-B
CFE-11/4-S
CFE-11/4-SB
CFE-13/8-B
CFE-13/8-S
CFE-13/8-SB
CFE-11/2-B
CFE-11/2-S
CFE-11/2-SB
CFE-15/8-B
CFE-15/8-S
CFE-15/8-SB
CFE-13/4-B
CFE-13/4-S
CFE-13/4-SB
CFE-17/8-B
CFE-17/8-S
CFE-17/8-SB
CFE-2-B

CFE-2-S

CFE-2-SB
CFE-2 1/4-B
CFE-2 1/4-S
CFE-2 1/4-SB
CFE-2 1/2-B
CFE-2 1/2-S
CFE-2 1/2-SB
CFE-2 3/4-B
CFE-2 3/4-S
CFE-2 3/4-SB
CFE-3-B
CFE-3-S
CFE-3-SB
CFE-3 1/4-B
CFE-3 1/4-S
CFE-3 1/4-SB
CFE-3 1/2-B
CFE-3 1/2-S
CFE-3 1/2-SB
CFE-4-B

CFE-4-S

CFE-4-SB

CCF-1/2-NS
CCF-1/2-NSB
CCF-1/2-S
CCF-1/2-SB
CCF-5/8-NS
CCF-5/8-NSB
CCF-5/8-S
CCF-5/8-SB
CCF-11/16-S
CCF-11/16-SB
CCF-3/4-S
CCF-3/4-SB
CCF-7/8-S
CCF-7/8-SB
CCF-1-B
CCF-1-S
CCF-1-SB
CCF-11/8-S
CCF-11/8-SB
CCF-11/4-S
CCF-11/4-SB
CCF-13/8-S
CCF-13/8-SB
CCF-11/2-S

CCF-11/2-SB
CCF-15/8-S
CCF-15/8-SB
CCF-1 3/4-S
CCF-13/4-SB
CCF-17/8-S
CCF-17/8-SB
CCF-2-S
CCF-2-SB
CCF-2 1/4-S
CCF-2 1/4-SB
CCF-2 1/2-S
CCF-2 1/2-SB
CCF-2 3/4-S
CCF-2 3/4-SB
CCF-3-S
CCF-3-SB
CCF-3 1/4-S
CCF-3 1/4-SB
CCF-31/2-S
CCF-31/2-SB
CCF-4-S
CCF-4-SB
CCF-5-SB
CCF-6-SB

CARTER McGill
! Crowned
|CCNB-16-NS CCF-1/2-NS
(e N:BTENIS- I CCF-1/2-NSB
|CCNB-16-5 CCF-1/2-5
|CCNB-16-SB CCF-1/2-SB
|CCNB-20-NS CCF-5/8-NS
lccn-20-NsB [OEEERE)
|CCNB-20-S CCF-5/8-S
|CCNB-20-SB CCF-5/8-SB
|CCNB-22-S CCF-11/16-S
|CCNB-22-SB CCF-11/16-SB
|CCNB-24-5 CCF-3/4-S
|CCNB-24-SB CCF-3/4-SB
|CCNB-28-S CCF-7/8-5
|CCNB-28-SB CCF-7/8-SB
|CCNB-32-B CCF-1-B
|CCNB-32-S CCF-1-S
|CCNB-32-5B CCF-1-SB
|CCNB-36-S CCF-11/8-S
|CCNB-36-SB CCF-11/8-SB
|CCNB-40-S CCF-11/4-S
|CCNB-40-SB CCF-11/4-SB
|CCNB-44-S CCF-13/8-S
|CCNB-44-SB CCF-13/8-SB
|CCNB-48-S CCF-11/2-S
|CCNB-48-SB CCF-11/2-SB
|CCNB-52-5 CCF-15/8-5
|CCNB-52-SB CCF-15/8-SB
|CCNB-56-S CCF-13/4-S
|CCNB-56-SB CCF-13/4-SB
|CCNB-60-S CCF-17/8-S
|CCNB-60-SB CCF-17/8-SB
|CCNB-64-S CCF-2-S
|CCNB-64-SB CCF-2-SB
|CCNB-72-S CCF-2 1/4-S
|CCNB-72-SB CCF-2 1/4-SB
|CCNB-80-S CCF-2 1/2-S
|CCNB-80-SB CCF-2 1/2-SB
|CCNB-88-S CCF-2 3/4-5
|CCNB-88-SB CCF-2 3/4-SB
|CCNB-96-S CCF-3-S
|CCNB-96-SB CCF-3-SB
|CCNB-104-S CCF-3 1/4-S
|CCNB-104-SB CCF-3 1/4-SB
|CCNB-112-S CCF-31/2-S
|CCNB-112-SB CCF-3 1/2-SB
|CCNB-128-S CCF-4-S
|CCNB-128-SB CCF-4-SB
|CCNB-160-SB CCF-5-SB
|CCNB-192-SB CCF-6-SB
‘ Crowned Eccentric Sleeve
|CCNBE-16-SB CCFE-1/2-SB
|CCNBE-20-SB CCFE-5/8-SB
|CCNBE-22-5B CCFE-11/16-SB
|CCNBE-24-SB CCFE-3/4-SB
|CCNBE-28-SB CCFE-7/8-SB
|CCNBE-32-SB CCFE-1-SB
|CCNBE-36-S CCFE-11/8-S
|CCNBE-36-SB CCFE-11/8-SB
|CCNBE-40-SB CCFE-1 1/4-SB
|CCNBE-44-SB CCFE-1 3/8-SB
|CCNBE-48-SB CCFE-1 1/2-SB
|CCNBE-52-SB CCFE-1 5/8-SB
|CCNBE-56-SB CCFE-13/4-SB
|CCNBE-60-SB CCFE-17/8-SB
|CCNBE-64-SB CCFE-2-SB
|CCNBE-72-SB CCFE-2 1/4-SB
|CCNBE-80-SB CCFE-2 1/2-SB
|CCNBE-88-SB CCFE-2 3/4-SB
|CCNBE-96-SB CCFE-3-SB
|cCNBE-104-5B (iR
(o0 -1 EPXT- I CCFE-3 1/2-SB
|cCNBE-128-5B  [CeiEY:
‘ Heavy Stud
|CNBH-16 CFH-1/2
|CNBH-16-B CFH-1/2-B
|CNBH-16-S CFH-1/2-5
|CNBH-16-SB CFH-1/2-SB
|CNBH-20 CFH-5/8
|CNBH-20-B CFH-5/8-B
|CNBH-20-5 CFH-5/8-S
|CNBH-20-5B CFH-5/8-SB
|CNBH-22 CFH-11/16
|CNBH-22-S CFH-11/16-S
|CNBH-22-5B CFH-11/16-SB
|CNBH-24 CFH-3/4
|CNBH-24-B CFH-3/4-B
|CNBH-24-S CFH-3/4-S
|CNBH-24-5B CFH-3/4-SB
|CNBH-28 CFH-7/8
|CNBH-28-B CFH-7/8-B
|CNBH-28-S CFH-7/8-S
|CNBH-28-5B CFH-7/8-SB
|CNBH-32 CFH-1
|CNBH-32-B CFH-1-B
|CNBH-32-5 CFH-1-S
|CNBH-32-5B CFH-1-SB
|CNBH-36 CFH-11/8
|CNBH-36-B CFH-11/8-B
|CNBH-36-S CFH-11/8-S
|CNBH-36-SB CFH-11/8-SB
|CNBH-40 CFH-1 1/4
|CNBH-40-B CFH-11/4-B
|CNBH-40-S CFH-11/4-S
|CNBH-40-SB CFH-11/4-SB

CARTER

|CNBH-44
|CNBH-44-B
|CNBH-44-5
|CNBH-44-SB
|CNBH-48
|CNBH-48-B
|CNBH-48-S
|CNBH-48-SB
|CNBH-52
|CNBH-52-B
|CNBH-52-S
|CNBH-52-5B
|CNBH-56
|CNBH-56-B
|CNBH-56-5
|CNBH-56-SB
|CNBH-60
|CNBH-60-B
|CNBH-60-S
|CNBH-60-SB
|CNBH-64
|CNBH-64-B
|CNBH-64-5
|CNBH-64-SB
|CNBH-72
|CNBH-72-B
|CNBH-72-5
|CNBH-72-SB
|CNBH-80
|CNBH-80-B
|CNBH-80-5
|CNBH-80-SB
|CNBH-88
|CNBH-88-B
|CNBH-88-S
|CNBH-88-SB
|CNBH-96
|CNBH-96-B
|CNBH-96-S
|CNBH-96-SB
|CNBH-104
|CNBH-104-B
|CNBH-104-S
|CNBH-104-SB
|CNBH-112
|CNBH-112-B
|CNBH-112-S
|CNBH-112-SB
|CNBH-128
|CNBH-128-B
|CNBH-128-S
|CNBH-128-SB
|CNBH-160-SB
|CNBH-192-SB
|CNBH-224-SB
|
|CCNBH-16-S
|CCNBH-16-SB
|CCNBH-20-S
|CCNBH-20-SB
|CCNBH-22-S
|CCNBH-22-SB
|CCNBH-24-S
|CCNBH-24-SB
|CCNBH-28-S
|CCNBH-28-SB
|CCNBH-32-S
|CCNBH-32-SB
|CCNBH-36-S
|CCNBH-36-SB
|CCNBH-40-S
|CCNBH-40-SB
|CCNBH-44-S
|CCNBH-44-SB
|CCNBH-48-S
|CCNBH-48-SB
|CCNBH-52-S
|CCNBH-52-SB
|CCNBH-56-S
|CCNBH-56-SB
|CCNBH-60-S
|CCNBH-60-SB
|CCNBH-64-S
|CCNBH-64-SB
|CCNBH-72-S
|CCNBH-72-SB
|CCNBH-80-S
|CCNBH-80-SB
|CCNBH-88-S
|CCNBH-88-SB
|CCNBH-96-5
|CCNBH-96-SB
|CCNBH-104-S
|CCNBH-104-SB
|CCNBH-112-S
|CCNBH-112-SB
|CCNBH-128-S
|CCNBH-128-SB
|CCNBH-160-SB
|CCNBH-192-SB

McaGill

Heavy Stud

CFH-13/8

CFH-1 3/8-B
CFH-1 3/8-S
CFH-1 3/8-SB
CFH-11/2

CFH-11/2-B
CFH-11/2-S
CFH-11/2-SB
CFH-15/8
CFH-15/8-B
CFH-15/8-S

CFH-15/8-SB
CFH-13/4

CFH-13/4-B
CFH-1-3/4-S

CFH-1 3/4-SB
CFH-17/8

CFH-17/8-B
CFH-17/8-S

CFH-17/8-SB
CFH-2

CFH-2-B
CFH-2-S

CFH-2-SB
CFH-2 1/4

CFH-2 1/4-B
CFH-2 1/4-S

CFH-2 1/4-SB
CFH-21/2

CFH-21/2-B
CFH-21/2-S

CFH-2 1/2-SB
CFH-2 3/4

CFH-2 3/4-B
CFH-2 3/4-S

CFH-2 3/4-SB
CFH-3

CFH-3-B
CFH-3-S

CFH-3-SB
CFH-3 1/4

CFH-3 1/4-B
CFH-3 1/4-S

CFH-3 1/4-SB
CFH-31/2

CFH-31/2-B
CFH-31/2-S

CFH-3 1/2-SB
CFH-4

CFH-4-B
CFH-4-S

CFH-4-SB
CFH-5-SB

CFH-6-S
CFH-7-SB

Crowned, Heavy Duty

CCFH-1/2-S

CCFH-1/2-SB
CCFH-5/8-S

CCFH-5/8-SB
CCFH-11/16-S
CCFH-11/16-SB
CCFH-3/4-S
CCFH-3/4-SB
CCFH-7/8-S
CCFH-7/8-SB
CCFH-1-S
CCFH-1-SB
CCFH-11/8-S
CCFH-11/8-SB
CCFH-11/4-S
CCFH-1 1/4-SB
CCFH-13/8-S
CCFH-1 3/8-SB
CCFH-11/2-S
CCFH-11/2-SB
CCFH-15/8-S
CCFH-15/8-SB
CCFH-1 3/4-S
CCFH-1 3/4-SB
CCFH-17/8-S
CCFH-17/8-SB
CCFH-2-S
CCFH-2-SB
CCFH-2 1/4-S
CCFH-2 1/4-SB
CCFH-2 1/2-S
CCFH-2 1/2-SB
CCFH-2 3/4-S
CCFH-2 3/4-SB
CCFH-3-S
CCFH-3-SB
CCFH-3 1/4-S
CCFH-3 1/4-SB
CCFH-3 1/2-S
CCFH-3 1/2-SB
CCFH-4-S
CCFH-4-SB
CCFH-5-SB
CCFH-6-SB

Metric
Cam Followers

CARTER McGill

Metric Cam Follers and Yoke Rollers
MCNB-16-SB MCF-16-SB
MCNB-16-SBX MCF-16-SBX
MCNB-19-SB MCF-19-SB
MCNB-19-SBX MCF-19-SBX
MCNB-22-SB MCF-22-SB
MCNB-22-SBX MCF-22-SBX
MCNB-26-SB MCF-26A-SB
MCNB-26-SBX MCF-26-SBX
MCNB-30-SB MCF-30-SB
MCNB-30-SBX MCF-30-SBX
MCNB-32-SB MCF-32-SB
MCNB-32-SBX MCF-32-SBX
MCNB-35-SB MCF-35-SB
MCNB-35-SBX MCF-35-SBX
MCNB-40-SB MCF-40-SB
MCNB-40-SBX MCF-40-SBX
MCNB-47-SB MCF-47-SB
MCNB-47-SBX MCF-47-SBX
MCNB-52-SB MCF-52-SB
MCNB-52-SBX MCF-52-SBX
MCNB-62-SB MCF-62-SB
MCNB-62-SBX MCF-62-SBX
MCNB-72-SB MCF-72-SB
MCNB-72-SBX MCF-72-SBX
MCNBE-16-SB MCFE-16-SB
MCNBE-16-SBX  LVI®3ZuNEY:)¢
MCNBE-19-SB MCFE-19-SB
MCNBE-19-SBX MCFE-19-SBX
MCNBE-22-SB MCFE-22-SB
MCNBE-22-SBX MCFE-22-SBX
MCNBE-26-SB MCFE-26-SB
MCNBE-26-SBX  VI®3ZPAEY:¢
MCNBE-30-SB MCFE-30-SB
MCNBE-30-SBX WY EZx{05:)¢
MCNBE-32-SB MCFE-32-SB
MCNBE-32-SBX MCFE-32-SBX
MCNBE-35-SB MCFE-35-SB
MCNBE-35-SBX MCFE-35-SBX
MCNBE-40-SB MCFE-40-SB
MCNBE-40-SBX W32 105Y:)¢
MCNBE-47-SB MCFE-47-SB
MCNBE-47-SBX MCFE-47-SBX
MCNBE-52-SB MCFE-52-SB
MCNBE-52-SBX MCFE-52-SBX
MCNBE-62-SB MCFE-62-SB
MCNBE-62-SBX  WVISRZIpRY:Y¢
MCNBE-72-SB MCFE-72-SB
MCNBE-72-SBX MCFE-72-SBX
MYNB-6-S MCYR-6-S
MYNB-6-SX MCYR-6-SX

CARTER Mfg.

1725 Airpark Drive
Grand Haven, Mi
49417

Sales: 616.842.8760




